Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselllng Services

| Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 4
Institute Type National Institute of Technelogy
Institute Name National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, 5C and 5T Seats represent respective Category Ranks, Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD
Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Ca

oories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute | Academic Program Name Quota |seat Type | Gender Opening ?ﬂoslng
! Rank | Rank

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Gaender-Neutral 182340 182340
Pradesh

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Hs OPEN

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) H5 OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 126258 126258
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS sT Gender-Neutral 3384 5888
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS ST Female-only (including 4373 7456
Pradesh Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar of Technology) as OPEN Gender-Neutral 31946 53640
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs OPEN Female-only (including 61898 61898
Pradesh Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Q5 EWS Gender-Neutral 8E51 8851
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) (o] OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 16655 17086
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os OBC-NCL Female-only (including 22055 22055
Pradesh Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) s 5C Gender-Neutral B2B7 8428
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s 5T Gender-Neutral 2821 2821
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Camputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 122963 136432
Pradesh Technology)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 43550 43590
Pradesh Technology)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Computer 5cience and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of H5 5T Gender-Neutral 39 7946
Praciesh Technology)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS 5T Female-only (including 4764 8566
Pradesh Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Qs OPEN Gender-Neutral 22180 27328
Pradesh Technology)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Qs OPEN Femnale-only (including 37961 37961
Pradesh Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of s EWS Gender-Neutral 4369 4514
Pradesh Technology)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of as OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 871 9097
Pradesh Technology)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar of Qs OBC-NCL Female-only (including 155904 15904



Pragesn

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

Mational Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technaology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

lecnnology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolagy)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
af Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar
of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

as

as

HS

H5

HS

HS

0s

Qs

as

05

Qs

as

Qs

HS

HS

HS

HS

Qs

as

05

Qs

Qs

as

05

Qs

HS

HS

HS

HS

as

05

as

as

sC

ST

OPEN

OBC-NCL

5T

ST

OPEN

CPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

sC

5T

OPEN

OBC-NCL

ST

5T

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

CBC-NCL

5C

ST

OPEN

OBC-NCL

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

3345

1688

148852

98335

6214

13458

37542

44588

6907

8376

12491

6125

2564

141628

54767

7340

9462

27418

41414

2016

5806

10446

18670

5450

2123

176501

131601

2487

5110

43516

60039

8255

14061

3701

1628

161165

98335

15070

18166

43123

44588

6507

8376

12628

6600

2564

141628

54767

19935

18989

36227

41414

2016

5986

11147

18670

5450

2123

176501

131601

21837

20229

45283

60039

8295

15603



National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh
National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os OBC-NCL Female-only (including 20762
Supernumerary)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as SC Gender-Neutral 7645

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os ST Female-only (including 4420
supernumerary)

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Palicy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy f Disclaimer

This s C gned and hosted by NIC and the contents are pravided by JoSAA,

&

For any further information, please contact joSAs.

Q :aunullmq N'c E- D@ﬂg{ i’f;eﬁq

20762

7836

4420



