

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



♣ Home

Round No	4	
Institute Type	National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name	National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closin Rank
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	182340	182340
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	126258	126258
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3384	5888
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4373	7496
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31946	53640
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	61898	61898
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8851	8851
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	16655	17086
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22055	22055
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	8287	8428
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2821	2821
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	122963	13643
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	43590	43590
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3921	7946
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4764	8566
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22180	27328
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	37961	37961
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4369	4514
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8721	9097
National Institute of Technology Arunachal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including	15904	15904

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3345	3701
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	1688	1688
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	148852	161165
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	98335	98335
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	6214	15070
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13498	18166
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	37542	43123
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	44588	44588
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6907	6907
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8376	8376
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12491	13628
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	6125	6600
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2564	2564
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	141628	14162
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	54767	54767
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	7340	19935
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9462	18989
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27418	36227
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	41414	41414
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN (PWD)	Gender-Neutral	2016	2016
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5806	5986
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10446	11147
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18670	18670
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	sc	Gender-Neutral	5450	5450
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2123	2123
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	176501	17650
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	131601	13160
lational Institute of Technology Arunachal radesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	8487	21837
lational Institute of Technology Arunachal rradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5110	20229
lational Institute of Technology Arunachal rradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	43516	49283
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	60039	60039
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8295	8295
lational Institute of Technology Arunachal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14061	15603

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20762	20762
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	05	SC	Gender-Neutral	7649	7836
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4420	4420

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.







